Institution Name

WEST NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COLLEGE
ASPIRE ACHIEVE ADVANCE LIMITED
TALENT TRAINING (UK) LLP

EQL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PDM TRAINING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED
DUDLEY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

MITIE GROUP PLC

ITL TRAINING LIMITED

MARDELL ASSOCIATES LIMITED

CHAPMAN BENNETT ASSOCIATES LIMITED
THE VOCATIONAL COLLEGE LIMITED
CARILLION CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ANNE CLARKE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LIVERPOOL CHAMBER TRAINING LTD
WOLSELEY UK LIMITED

NESTOR PRIMECARE SERVICES LIMITED
TEAM WEARSIDE LIMITED

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT RESOURCES (UK) LTD
INTERLEARN LIMITED

THE WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT TRUST LIMITED
BE TOTALLY YOU

START TRAINING LTD

MATRIX TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NLT TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED

TQ WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
CREATIVE PROCESS

COUNTY DURHAM COUNCIL

FIRST CITY TRAINING LIMITED
STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL

CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LTD
DHL INTERNATIONAL (UK) LIMITED
UNIVERSITY OF DURHAM

URBAN FUTURES LONDON LIMITED

WE ARE NOVA LTD

4,900
25510
2,500
2,120
2,050
1,510
1,480
1,030
990
680
570
410
380
310
260
230
230
210
210
190
170
160
150
150
110
90
80
80
80

30

Overall Ach

67.0
2
6.7

16.2
25.5
82.7
26.8
36.0
30.1
234
92.0
423
12.9
0.0

27.6
37.9
17
238
A4S
66.3
15.8
60.1
273
55.0
14.0
4b

56.0
405
28

1.4

36.7




