Institution Name	Overall Cohort	Overall Achievement Rate %
WEST NOTTINGHAMSHIRE COLLEGE	4,900	67.0
ASPIRE ACHIEVE ADVANCE LIMITED	2,510	71.2
TALENT TRAINING (UK) LLP	2,500	6.7
EQL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	2,120	16.2
PDM TRAINING & CONSULTANCY LIMITED	2,050	25.5
DUDLEY COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY	1,510	82.7
MITIE GROUP PLC	1,480	26.8
ITL TRAINING LIMITED	1,030	36.0
MARDELL ASSOCIATES LIMITED	990	30.1
CHAPMAN BENNETT ASSOCIATES LIMITED	680	23.4
THE VOCATIONAL COLLEGE LIMITED	570	92.0
CARILLION CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	410	42.3
ANNE CLARKE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	380	12.9
LIVERPOOL CHAMBER TRAINING LTD	310	0.0
WOLSELEY UK LIMITED	260	27.6
NESTOR PRIMECARE SERVICES LIMITED	230	37.9
TEAM WEARSIDE LIMITED	230	71.7
BUSINESS MANAGEMENT RESOURCES (UK) LTD	210	23.8
INTERLEARN LIMITED	210	71.5
THE WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT TRUST LIMITED	190	66.3
BE TOTALLY YOU	170	15.8
START TRAINING LTD	160	60.1
MATRIX TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	150	27.3
NLT TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED	150	55.0
TQ WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	110	14.0
CREATIVE PROCESS	90	4.4
COUNTY DURHAM COUNCIL	80	56.0
FIRST CITY TRAINING LIMITED	80	40.5
STAFFORDSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL	80	2.5
CARE UK COMMUNITY PARTNERSHIPS LTD	70	1.4
DHL INTERNATIONAL (UK) LIMITED	30	36.7
UNIVERSITY OF DURHAM	-	
URBAN FUTURES LONDON LIMITED	-	-
WE ARE NOVA LTD	-	